

Ingredients & Allergens information

| | |
|--|---|
| Product SKU number | 22497 |
| Product Name | Marzipan Petits Fours |
| Country of Product's Origin | Holland |
| Ingredients - for allergens in BOLD | <p>ALMONDS 22%, cocoa butter, whole MILK powder, glucose-fructose syrup, glucose syrup, stabiliser:E420; fruit puree: raspberry.9%; WHEAT flour, apricot kernels, fruit concentrates: raspberry 0.1%, apple, cranberry; dextrose, natural flavourings, emulsifier, E322 (SOY); humectant: raspberry seeds, thickener: E401; gelling agent: E440; lactose (MILK).acid: E330; acidity regulators: E331, E333; preservative: E202 concentrate of Hibiscus; EGG white, MILK protein powder, colours E100, E120, E 132, E153, E163c; raising agents; E500, E503; glazing agent: E904.</p> <p>Allergens: MILK, WHEAT (GLUTEN), NUTS (ALMONDS), SOYA and EGGS. Contains E120/cochineal and E904/shellac</p> |
| Net Quantity | 180 grams |
| Storage Instructions | Store in a cool dry place |
| Suitable for Vegetarians? | N |
| Suitable for Vegans? | N |
| Suitable for those with a nut allergy? | N |
| Suitable for those with a gluten allergy? | N |
| Suitable for those with a wheat allergy? | N |
| Suitable for those with an egg allergy? | N |
| Suitable for those with a dairy allergy? | N |
| Suitable for those with a soya allergy? | N |
| Free from alcohol? | Y |
| Free from artificial flavours? | N |
| Free from artificial colours? | N |